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$8,998,000

11001 SW 65TH AVE, PINECREST FL 33156
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Step into this transitional contemporary masterpiece located in
Pinecrest. This home features 7 BD, 8.5 BA, & impressive double-
height ceilings. The layout is both elegant & functional,
showcasing a stylish clubroom, a formal dining room with a full
bar, and a state-of-the-art kitchen. Versatile spaces such as a
media room & a private office. The […]

• 7 beds
• 9 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: COLLINS ESTATES

Bedrooms: 7 beds Bathrooms: 9 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 7449 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 31929 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $24,136

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 2 days ago

Original List Price: $8,998,000 MLS ID: A11707271

Building Details
Building Area Total: 9259 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Other Building Name: COLLINS ESTATES

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 3 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Other

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office,
Media Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Other Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Other Equipment/Appliances, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Pool Features: Other Sewer: Septic Tank

Exterior Features: Built-In
Grill

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Bar, Built-in Features,
Closet Cabinetry, Elevator, Den/Library/Office, Media Room

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Other


